
 
WALLACE CUP 

 

   P W L   

  Child's Play 5 4 1   

  Shaggy & Scooby 5 4 1   

  The Two Rs 5 4 1   

  The Empty Nesters 5 2 3   

  Fast Little Movers 5 1 4   

  The Gangsters 5 0 5   

        

 Countback (Sets Ratio): CP 1.18 (13/11) ; SS 1.08 (13/12) ; 2R 0.79 (11/14) 

 
 

FIXTURES 
Tuesday 17th January 2017 

Shaggy & Scooby 4  1 The Gangsters 

     
Wednesday 18th January 2017 

The Empty Nesters 5  0 Fast Little Movers 

     
Saturday 11th February 2017 

The Two Rs 3  2 Child's Play 

     
Wednesday 25th January 2017 

Fast Little Movers 1  4 Shaggy & Scooby 

     
Saturday 28th January 2017 

Child's Play 5  0 The Gangsters 

     
Tuesday 31st January 2017 

The Gangsters 0  5 The Empty Nesters 

     
Saturday 4th February 2017 

The Two Rs 4  1 Fast Little Movers 

Shaggy & Scooby 2  3 Child's Play 

     
Tuesday 14th February 2017 

Child's Play 5  0 Fast Little Movers 

     
Thursday 16th February 2017 

Fast Little Movers 5  0 The Gangsters 

     
Tuesday 14th March 2017 

Shaggy & Scooby 4  1 The Empty Nesters 

     
Saturday 18th March 2017 

Shaggy & Scooby 3  2 The Two Rs 

     
Saturday 29th April 207 

The Two Rs 5  0 The Gangsters 

     
Tuesday 2nd May 2017 

Child's Play 5  0 The Empty Nesters 

     
Saturday 13th May 2017 

The Empty Nesters 1  4 The Two Rs 

 


